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SERIE

DENOMINAZIONE

CODICE DATA EMISSIONE

EMESSO APPROVATOREVISIONE
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TIP PR38FA201 19/02/2015

Miscelatore monocomando esterno per doccia

SIGNORINI GIUSTO

Outer single lever shower mixer

Vista ISO

44Ø
261

MIN0
MAX5

G1/2

G1/2

210

150±15

145

73

60Ø


